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199501110000
09311

01/11/1995
12:47:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS,
AGNES W

7 99 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:99

199502200000
44901

02/20/1995
01:06:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

CARROLL,
FRANCES J

4 13 Lot#:2 Book:4
Pg:13

199505180001
30761

05/18/1995
01:15:11

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
LINDA P

Sec:04
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW

199507070001
78231

07/07/1995
01:21:21

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee MORTGAGE MIDDLETON,
MARGUERITE
M

19 117 Lot#:33
Book:19
Pg:117


