Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE; Party Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501110000 09311	01/11/1995 12:47:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS, AGNES W			7	99		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:99
199502200000 44901	02/20/1995 01:06:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	CARROLL, FRANCES J			4	13		Lot#:2 Book:4 Pg:13
199505180001 30761	05/18/1995 01:15:11	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, LINDA P						Sec:04 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW
199507070001 78231	07/07/1995 01:21:21	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MIDDLETON, MARGUERITE M			19	117		Lot#:33 Book:19 Pg:117